Attachment C-1

Barowka and Bonura
BBEC Engineers and Consultants, L.L.C.

January 13, 2025

Miles Bingham, Director

St. Charles Parish Department of Public Works

15045 River Road
Hahnville, LA 70057

Subject: Cousins Canal Improvement Project

Hourly Rate Schedule

Dear Mr. Bingham:

The rates below represent our hourly rates schedule for the project, as provided in our

response to the subject RFQ.

Hourly

Title Rate

Principal in Charge $350.00
Project Manager $280.00
Engineering Supervisor $280.00
Senior Project Engineer $260.00
Project Engineer $200.00
Pre-Professional Engineer $120.00

Hourly
Title Rate
Resident Inspector $95.00
CADD Designer $120.00
CADD Technician $90.00
Clerical/Administrative $80.00
GIS Technician $130.00

If you have any questions or need additional information, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Barowka and Bonura Engineers and Consultants, L.L.C.

S

Jeffrey Bonura, P.E.

209 Canal Street « Metairie, Louisiana 70005 ¢ phone 504.828.0030 ° fax 504.828.8006



